MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

CATENA DI DISTRIBUZIONE DID SCR-0412 SV - Lunghezza: 134 maglie
CILINDRATA

MODELLO
ER-6 F/ ER6 F ABS
ER-6 N/ ER6 N ABS
KLE A-C Versys
KLE B-D Versys ABS
KLE E Versys
KLE F Versys ABS
KLE F Versys ABS
Ninja ABS
Vulcan S
Vulcan S ABS
Vulcan S CafA” ABS
Z ABS
Z RS/ Z RS Anniversary
America (T908M)
Bonneville (908MD)
Bonneville T100
Speedmaster (908ML)
America
America
Bonneville (RUOTE RAGGI)
Bonneville SE (RUOTE IN LEGA)
Bonneville T100
Scrambler
Speedmaster
Thruxton
Speed Triple (210445&gt;735437)
Speed Triple ABS (461332&gt;735437)

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
790
790
790
790
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
865
1050
1050

ANNI
2006 - 2015
2006 - 2014
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2014
2015 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2017 - 2024
2015 - 2016
2015 - 2024
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2003 - 2006
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2010
2011 - 2015
2007 - 2015
2009 - 2016
2005 - 2015
2006 - 2013
2005 - 2013
2004 - 2013
2005 - 2015
2011 - 2016

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
92057-0100
92057-0100
92057-0100
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
92057-0618
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1140920
T1142134
T1142134




TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
YAMAHA

Speed Triple R (735336&4t;)
Speed Triple R ABS (&gt;735436)
Speed Triple R ABS (735437&gt;)
Sprint GT

Sprint ST / Sprint ST ABS

Tiger / Tiger ABS

Tiger SE ABS

Tiger Sport ABS (&gt;750469)
Tiger Sport ABS (750470&4gt;)

V MAX

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1700

2011 - 2015
2011 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2010 - 2014
2005 - 2010
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2014
2013 - 2016
2016 - 2021
2009 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

T1142134
T1142134
T1142134
T1142134
T1142134
T1142134
T1142134
T1142134
T1142134
945914913400




